Weekly Program Grid

Educational/Government Access Channel

Comcast Xfinity Ch. 1086 & VTel Ch. 167

Friday

Saturday

Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

repeat of Local Government Meetings (check listings & Meeting Playback Guide on okemovalley.tv/schedules for details)

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

Misc. State Government Programming

Gov. Scott Press Conference

Lecture Series

White House Chronicle

Local School Programming

White House Chronicle

White House Chronicle

Local School Programming

Misc. State Government Programming

Misc. State Government Programming

Local School Programming

Misc. State Government Programming

Lecture Series

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

White House Chronicle

Local School Programming

Lecture Series

White House Chronicle

White House Chronicle

Lecture Series

Gov. Scott Press Conference

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

Misc. State

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

repeat of Local Government Meetings (check listings & Meeting Playback Guide on okemovalley.tv/schedules for details)

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

Misc. State Government Programming

Gov. Scott Press Conference

Gov. Scott Press Conference

Lecture Series

Misc. State Government Programming

White House Chronicle

Local School Programming

Gov. Scott Press Conference

Lecture Series

Misc. State Government Programming

Lecture Series

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

Local School

White House Chronicle

Misc. State

Local School Programming

Gov. Scott Press Conference

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

repeat of Local Government Meetings (check listings & Meeting Playback Guide on okemovalley.tv/schedules for details)

13:00 PM

13:30 PM

14:00 PM

14:30 PM

15:00 PM

15:30 PM

16:00 PM

Misc. State Government Programming

Gov. Scott Press Conference

White House Chronicle

Lecture Series

Local School Programming

White House Chronicle

Gov. Scott Press Conference

Lecture Series

Misc. State Government Programming

16:30 PM

17:00 PM

17:30 PM

NEW Local Government Meetings (check listings & Meeting Playback Guide on okemovalley.tv/schedules for details)

18:00 PM

18:30 PM

19:00 PM

19:30 PM

20:00PM

20:30 PM

21:00 PM

Gov. Scott Press Conference

Local School Programming

Gov. Scott Press Conference

Misc. State Government Programming

Local School Programming

Gov. Scott Press Conference

Gov. Scott Press Conference

21:30 PM

22:00 PM

Lecture Series

Misc. State Government Programming

Lecture Series

Local School Programming

Lecture Series

Misc. State Government Programming

Local School Programming

22:30 PM

23:00 PM

23:30 PM




