Educational/Government Access Channe		Comcast Xfinity Ch. 1086 & VTel Ch. 167						
Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Time
12:00 AM	M V repeat of Local Government Meetings (check listings & Meeting Playback Guide on okemovalley.tv/schedules for details) V V V V V V V V V V V V V							12:00 AM
12:30 AM								12:30 AM
1:00 AM								1:00 AM
1:30 AM								1:30 AM
2:00 AM								2:00 AM
2:30 AM								2:30 AM
3:00 AM								3:00 AM
3:30 AM				White House Chronicle				3:30 AM
	Misc. State Government Programming	Gov. Scott Press Conference	Lecture Series	Misc. State Government Programming	Local School Programming	Misc. State Government Programming	Lecture Series	4:00 AM
4:30 AM								4:30 AM
5:00 AM		White House Chronicle		1		White House Chronicle		5:00 AM
5:30 AM	Local School Programming White House Chronicle	Local School Programming	Misc. State Government Programming White House Chronicle	Local School Programming	Lecture Series White House Chronicle	Lecture Series	Gov. Scott Press Conference	5:30 AM
6:00 AM							Misc. State Government Programming	6:00 AM
6:30 AM								6:30 AM
7:00 AM								7:00 AM
7:30 AM	repeat of Local Government Meetings (check listings & Meeting Playback Guide on okemovalley.tv/schedules for details) g							7:30 AM
8:00 AM								8:00 AM
8:30 AM								8:30 AM
9:00 AM 9:30 AM								9:00 AM 9:30 AM
10:00 AM				I			I	10:00 AM
10:30 AM	Misc. State Government Programming	Gov. Scott Press Conference	Lecture Series	Misc. State Government Programming	Lecture Series	Misc. State Government Programming	Lecture Series	10:30 AM
11:00 AM								11:00 AM
11:30 AM	Gov. Scott Press Conference			Gov. Scott Press Conference				11:30 AM
12:00 PM		Local School Programming	Local School Programming		Misc. State Government Programming	Local School Programming	Gov. Scott Press Conference	12:00 PM
12:30 PM	White House Chronicle White House Chronicle							12:30 PM
1:00 PM	M M M M Repeat of Local Government Meetings (check listings & Meeting Playback Guide on okemovalley.tv/schedules for details) M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M							13:00 PM
1:30 PM								13:30 PM
2:00 PM								14:00 PM
2:30 PM								14:30 PM
3:00 PM								15:00 PM
3:30 PM								15:30 PM
4:00 PM								16:00 PM
4:30 PM	Misc. State Government Programming	Gov. Scott Press Conference	Lecture Series	Local School Programming	White House Chronicle	Lecture Series	Misc. State Government Programming	16:30 PM
					Gov. Scott Press Conference			17:00 PM
5:30 PM		White House Chronicle						17:30 PM
6:00 PM								18:00 PM
6:30 PM								18:30 PM
7:00 PM	NEW Local Government Meetings (check listings & Meeting Playback Guide on okemovalley.tv/schedules for details) PM PM PM							19:00 PM
7:30 PM								19:30 PM
8:00 PM								20:00PM
8:30 PM								20:30 PM
9:00 PM								21:00 PM
9:30 PM	Care South Droop Confess	Level Cebeal Programm'	Cour South Droop Confer	Mine State Coursement Dres	Level Cahaal Drawnwar'	Carr Santt Desag Cantar	Cau Saatt Dragg Confer	21:30 PM
10:00 PM	Gov. Scott Press Conference	Local School Programming	Gov. Scott Press Conference	Misc. State Government Programming	Local School Programming	Gov. Scott Press Conference	Gov. Scott Press Conference	22:00 PM
10:30 PM								22:30 PM
11:00 PM	11:00 PM Lecture Series	Misc. State Government Programming	Lecture Series	Local School Programming	Lecture Series	Misc. State Government Programming	Local School Programming	23:00 PM
11:30 PM								23:30 PM

Weekly Program Grid